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B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0009 Ghulam Mustafa 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 5 F - 3 - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 18 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0012 Joshua Nadeem 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0013 Kamran Ali 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0048 Yasir Abbas Jamshaidi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0001 Abdul Rafay Ameen Shah 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0002 Abdul Wajid 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0003 Ali Shahzeb Khan 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0004 Aqeela Zainab 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 35 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0005 Areeba Nadeem 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 40 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0007 Asad Ali 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 41 F - 3 - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0014 Hussain Ali 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0016 Irsa Tanveer 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0017 Kashaf Ul Eman 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0020 Maimoona Akram 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0021 Momina Haneef 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0022 Muhammad Ahsan Jadoon 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0023 Muhammad Ali 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0024 Muhammad Asif 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0025 Muhammad Awais 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0026 Muhammad Fahad 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0029 Muhammad Mehtab Ahmad Khan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0032 Muhammmad Ehsan (RL UMC) - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0034 Niaz Hussain 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0035 Nimra Javed 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0037 Rafia Irfan 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0038 Rimsha Kiran 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0039 Saif Ali Khan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0044 Shazima Bibi 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0047 Syeda Ashrat Fatima 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 
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B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0009 Ghulam Mustafa - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 1.50 1.97

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0012 Joshua Nadeem 25 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 1.75 2.19

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0013 Kamran Ali - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.50 2.36

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0048 Yasir Abbas Jamshaidi - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.40 2.14

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0001 Abdul Rafay Ameen Shah - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.75 3.52

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0002 Abdul Wajid - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.75 3.12

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0003 Ali Shahzeb Khan - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.57 2.50

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0004 Aqeela Zainab - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.00 2.12

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0005 Areeba Nadeem - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.25 2.57

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0007 Asad Ali - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.17 2.36

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0014 Hussain Ali - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.92 3.28

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0016 Irsa Tanveer - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.33 3.41

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0017 Kashaf Ul Eman - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.67 2.43

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0020 Maimoona Akram - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.50 2.67

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0021 Momina Haneef - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.08 2.22

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0022 Muhammad Ahsan Jadoon - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.50 2.86

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0023 Muhammad Ali - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.58 2.50

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0024 Muhammad Asif - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 3.08 2.69

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0025 Muhammad Awais - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.67 3.45

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0026 Muhammad Fahad - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 3.17 3.41

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0029 Muhammad Mehtab Ahmad Khan - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.08 2.62

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0032 Muhammmad Ehsan (RL UMC) - - - - - - - - 2.08 2.38

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0034 Niaz Hussain - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 3.17 2.91

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0035 Nimra Javed - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.33 2.84

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0037 Rafia Irfan - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 4.00 3.79

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0038 Rimsha Kiran - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.17 3.16

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0039 Saif Ali Khan - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.67 3.50

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0044 Shazima Bibi - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.86 2.47

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0047 Syeda Ashrat Fatima - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.00 2.62
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B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0050 Waiza Akhtar 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0050 Waiza Akhtar - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.50 2.36
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